© 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 08/18/21
COL-CBT-spec
FEATURES
•	 Switchable Lumen technology:
4400/3300/2750 lumens (1x4 and 2x2)
5500/4400/3300 lumens (2x4)

lumen output
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog
Number UPC Description Delivered
Lumens Watts LPW
CBT22-LS35 840141400037 2X2 Back-Lit Troffer, 4400/3300/2750
Switchable Lumens, 3500K CCT
2970 24 124
3358 28 120
4385 38 115
CBT22-LS40 840141400044 2x2 Back-Lit Troffer, 4400/3300/2750
Switchable Lumens, 4000K CCT
3000 24 125
3390 28 121
4459 38 117
CBT24-LS35 840141400051 2x4 Back-Lit Troffer, 5500/4400/3300
Switchable Lumens, 3500K CCT
3633 28 130
5014 38 132
6037 48 126
CBT24-LS40 840141400068 2x4 Back-Lit Troffer, 5500/4400/3300
Switchable Lumens, 4000K CCT
3654 28 131
5064 38 133
6140 48 128
Accessories (Order Separately)
FK14 1x4 Single Flange Kit
FK22 2x2 Single Flange Kit
FK24 2x4 Single Flange Kit
SRPSMK14 1x4 Surface Mount Kit
SRPSMK22 2x2 Surface Mount Kit
SRPSMK24 2x4 Surface Mount Kit
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 2970–6140
Wattage Range 24–48
Efficacy Range (LPW) 115–133
Reported Life (Hours) L70/60,000
CERTIFICATIONS
•	 All luminaires are built to UL 1598 standards
and bear appropriate cULus labels
•	 Damp location label standard
•	 Adheres to LM79, LM80, and TM21 industry
standards for photometrics and lifetime
calculations
•	 DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified.
Please refer to the DLC website for specific
product qualifications at www.designlights.org
WARRANTY
•	 5 year warranty
•	 See HLI Standard Warranty for
additional information
 CBT
BACK-LIT TROFFER
© 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 2/3 Rev. 08/18/21
COL-CBT-spec
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION